AERO"

LANE CONDITION: Heavy oil

REACTION: Strong midlane and backend
WEIGHTS: 16-12 Pounds

/OO

DOT DYNAMICORE

PERFORMANCE: Pro

COLOR: Navy /Sky/Red

CORE: Aero

COVERSTOCK: GSV-X

COVER TYPE: Solid Reactive
FINISH: 500, 1000 Siaair Micro Pad
WARRANTY: 2yrsfrom purchase date

\\’..//

RG
DIFF
ASY

RG
DIFF
ASY

[

DRILLED

| EBONITE.COM

©2020 Ebonite « Item #10-095300-573 « Form #0820-13

16 b
2.516
0.043
0.013

131b
2.597
0.041
0.014

151b
2.504
0.050
0.015

121b
2.593
0.041
0.014

141b
2.522
0.050
0.015

EBONITE




