AERO[™]

LANE CONDITION: Heavy oil

REACTION: Strong midlane and backend

WEIGHTS: 16-12 Pounds







EBONITE.COM

©2020 Ebonite • Item #10-095300-573 • Form #0820-13

0.014



PERFORMANCE: Pro		16 lb	15 lb	14 lb
COLOR: Navy / Sky / Red	RG	2.516	2.504	2.522
CORE: Aero	DIFF	0.043	0.050	0.050
COVERSTOCK: GSV-X	ASY	0.013	0.015	0.015
COVER TYPE: Solid Reactive		13 lb	12 lb	
FINISH: 500, 1000 Siaair Micro Pad	RG	2.597	2.593	
WARRANTY: 2 yrs from purchase date	DIFF	0.041	0.041	
2313 Horri parenase date	ACV	0.014	0.014	

ASY

0.014

